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Wettkampf 12 - 50m Freistil männlich
Offene Klasse
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Eckart, Yannick 2003/S9 SC Potsdam 00:27,60 602
2. Kaps, Justin 2001/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:26,90 592
3. Neuhoff, Marius 2007/AB SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin 00:26,33 580
4. Wetekam, Maurice 2006/S9 SG Bayer (TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen) 00:28,44 550
5. Braunschweig, Ole 1997 SG Neukölln Berlin 00:25,75 535
6. Reiter, Florian 2008/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,83 481
7. Zhuravskiy, Lars 2006/S13 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,63 477
8. Keil, Jason 2007/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,12 467
9. Gurlt, Luc Jerome 2006/S9 SC Potsdam 00:30,13 463
10. Parahin, Anton 2005/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,45 414
11. Herrmann, Anton 2005/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:31,41 372
12. Dufft, Lennox 2011 Berliner TSC 00:29,22 366
12. Ullmann, Iven Magnus 2008/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:30,68 366
14. Haack, Maximilian 2008 Berliner SV 92 00:29,47 357
15. Strekies, Jeff Ramon 2009/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,39 309
16. Kaps, Jamie 2012/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:35,05 245
17. Jung, Darius 2011/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:35,45 237
18. Eschke, Arthur 2013/S6 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,85 234
19. Baßin, Dennis 2011/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:38,64 183
20. Schlesiger, Eike Michel 1995/S14 PSV Stralsund 00:39,84 182
21. Fuhrmann, Jay Maddox 2010/S6 SC Potsdam 00:55,05 173
22. von Keyserling, Richard 2009/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,57 170
23. Münchow, Julian 2011/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:41,20 165
24. Akulovych, Illia 2011/S5 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:05,39 136
25. Franke, Florian 2007/S8 SC Potsdam 00:49,33 125
26. Brimacombe, Tom Liam 2010/S5 SC Potsdam 01:10,02 114
27. Balabolins, Artjoms 2010/S11 SC Potsdam 00:53,73 98
28. Schwarz, Emil 2015 Berliner SV 92 00:46,19 92
29. Soviar, Juraj 2010/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:49,84 85
30. Meierholz, Justus 2011/S6 SC Potsdam 01:23,95 60
31. Heyne, Silas Jo 2011/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:06,92 38

nicht am Start
Bräuer, John Antonio 2011/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam RG
Hoffmann, Willy 2009/S9 Berliner Schwimmteam RG

abgemeldet
Hayn, Tim 2012/S13 SC Potsdam
Rathsack, Max-Mailo 2012/S9 MFZK-Schwerin

Jugend E
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Schwarz, Emil 2015 Berliner SV 92 00:46,19 92

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Eschke, Arthur 2013/S6 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:48,85 234
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noch Wettkampf 12 - 50m Freistil männlich
Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Dufft, Lennox 2011 Berliner TSC 00:29,22 366
2. Kaps, Jamie 2012/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:35,05 245
3. Jung, Darius 2011/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:35,45 237
4. Baßin, Dennis 2011/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:38,64 183
5. Münchow, Julian 2011/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:41,20 165
6. Akulovych, Illia 2011/S5 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:05,39 136
7. Meierholz, Justus 2011/S6 SC Potsdam 01:23,95 60
8. Heyne, Silas Jo 2011/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 01:06,92 38

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Strekies, Jeff Ramon 2009/S10 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:33,39 309
2. Fuhrmann, Jay Maddox 2010/S6 SC Potsdam 00:55,05 173
3. von Keyserling, Richard 2009/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:39,57 170
4. Brimacombe, Tom Liam 2010/S5 SC Potsdam 01:10,02 114
5. Balabolins, Artjoms 2010/S11 SC Potsdam 00:53,73 98
6. Soviar, Juraj 2010/AB Berliner Schwimmteam 00:49,84 85

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Neuhoff, Marius 2007/AB SG PSV-MFZK Schwerin 00:26,33 580
2. Reiter, Florian 2008/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:28,83 481
3. Keil, Jason 2007/S14 Berliner Schwimmteam 00:29,12 467
4. Ullmann, Iven Magnus 2008/AB MFZK-Schwerin 00:30,68 366
5. Haack, Maximilian 2008 Berliner SV 92 00:29,47 357
6. Franke, Florian 2007/S8 SC Potsdam 00:49,33 125


